BERMAD Buildings & Construction
All images in this catalog are for illustration only
General Fire Protection Applications Model BC-791-F0
700 Series
AUTOMATIC BREACH
CONTAINMENT VALVE
Model  BC-791-F0
A safeguard sentinel the BC-791-F0 will remain fully open from no flow to full fire

Coating: Red Powder Coating Polyester
* For other optional material consult BERMAD
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
Size Model Approval Group End Connections &
Pressure Rating
BC 791
Approvals* Up to 250 PSI / PN16
B
ui
ld
in
gs
 A
n
d
Co
n
st
ru
ct
io
n 1½" UL & FM UF
Grooved
ANSI C606 VI
2" UL UL BS 1378 VB
2½" FM FM
Flanged
ISO-16 16
3" Unregistered F0 ABNT16 B6
4" *  According to available
approvals per model
ANSI150 A5
6" JIS-16 J6
8"
Threaded
BSP BP
10" NPT NP
12" 250-400 PSI / PN25
Grooved
ANSI C606 V2
Larger
sizes
available
on
request
BS 1378 VD
Flanged
ISO-25 25
ABNT25 B2
ANSI300 A3
Threaded
BSP PH
NPT NH
Valve Size Maximum Allowed supply
Flow Breach Flow
Inches DN GPM m3/h GPM m3/h
2 50 237 54 332 75
2.5 65 400 91 561 127
3 80 607 138 849 193
4 100 948 215 1327 302
6 150 2132 485 2985 678
8 200 3791 862 5307 1206
Design Flows:
Consult factory for other flow settings and for larger valve sizes